MOUNTING HOLES
°   SEE MOUNTING HOLE OPTIONS.
°   ADD 'M' TO END OF P/N FOR METRIC
    MOUNTING HOLES.
°   ADD 'L' TO END OF P/N FOR LOCKING
    INSERTS. (N/A FOR SS BARS).
BAR MATERIAL/FINISH
°   [ ]= 6061-T6 ALUM ALLOY/CHEM FILM

WEIGHT
lbs (kg)H W
COMPRESSION SHEAR/ROLL (AVG)
KV (VIBE)
(lbs/in)
KS (SHOCK)
(lbs/in)
MAX.
DEFLECT.(in)
KV (VIBE)
(lbs/in)
KS (SHOCK)
(lbs/in)
MAX.
DEFLECT.(in)
M10-215-08-[ ] 2.15
(54,6)
2.33
(59,2)
1.03
(.468) 2468 1872 .70 728 986 .70
M10-238-08-[ ] 2.38
(60,5)
2.63
(66,8)
1.09
(.495) 1913 1222 .95 549 600 .95
M10-256-08-[ ] 2.56
(65,0)
2.93
(74,4)
1.15
(.522) 1076 806 1.15 442 497 1.15
M10-270-08-[ ] 2.70
(68,6)
3.26
(82,8)
1.25
(.568) 960 656 1.25 291 356 1.25
M10-280-08-[ ] 2.80
(71,1)
3.63
(92,2)
1.34
(.608) 648 461 1.35 218 236 1.35
M10-285-08-[ ] 2.85
(72,4)
3.88
(98,6)
1.39
(.631) 543 389 1.40 204 219 1.40
M10-295-08-[ ] 2.95
(74,9)
4.08
(103,6)
1.44
(.654) 475 337 1.50 163 179 1.50
M10-350-08-[ ] 3.50
(88,9)
4.38
(111,3)
1.58